Weixdorf 05.05.2019

Klasse 4.3
Startnum.

11
96
64
54
36
48
385
255
85
428

Name

Eichhorn
Lieske
Knorn
Franz
Fischer
Wagner
Schaefer
Maass
Martin
Bauch

Klasse 4.3

Vorname

Uwe
Andreas
Sylvio
Christian
Joerg
Sebastian
Frank
Sven
Juergen
Meinhard

Gesamtabweichung

00:01,620
00:02,891
00:03,526
00:03,980
00:05,409
00:05,810
00:08,005
00:09,406
00:10,154
00:18,934



